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Q1
In which community do you reside?
Answered: 59
 Skipped: 0

Total Respondents: 59

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

  There are no responses.  
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Q2
What is your age?
Answered: 59
 Skipped: 0
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Q3
Did you vote on April 2nd?
Answered: 59
 Skipped: 0
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Q4
On Question 1 ($19.5 million for school facility improvement projects
across the district), how did you vote?

Answered: 43
 Skipped: 16
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Q5
If you voted "no" on Question 1, please indicate the possible reason(s
Answered: 27
 Skipped: 32

Total Respondents: 27

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 More money needs to go for tech classes before I vote yes on anything. 6/24/2024 3:15 PM

2 Because #2 made me angry so i voted no on both 6/13/2024 1:40 PM
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

It would raise tax dollars too much; this would create a financial burden.

The items requested for ADA compliance were unnecessary.

The items requested for safety & security were unnecessary.

The items requested for facility maintenance need to be embedded in the annual budget.

I don't think you need additional gymnasium space.

I don't think a single campus is necessary (Plain should remain as a school building).

I don't think a single campus is necessary (we should not transition students to the high school).

I don't agree with the design plan.
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3 Spending seems to be out of control. Instead of a fancy stadium perhaps that money should
have been used for upgrades.

6/4/2024 2:09 PM

4 N/a 5/23/2024 4:04 PM

5 If the question was strictly for school security and nothing else I would have voted yes. School
security is and always will be priority 1. I believe that the focus should be on that before you
start asking for money on all these other things you want. Price of inflation is tough enough for
most families and with asking for that kind of money up front you will be pushing families to
leave the district. You have to remember, we are not Dane county. We are a bunch of small
communities.

5/23/2024 12:28 PM

6 Internal budgeting could be reviewed 5/23/2024 6:34 AM
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Q6
On Question 2 ($14.5 million for a performing arts center at the high
school), how did you vote?

Answered: 42
 Skipped: 17
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Q7
If you voted "no" on Question 2, please indicate the possible reason(s
Answered: 30
 Skipped: 29

Total Respondents: 30

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Put your money towards Tech training. 6/24/2024 3:15 PM

2 A performing arts center would be nice to have but is not a necessity. Cost of having
performing arts center is too high for the district which already needs operational referendums
in order just to operate.

6/11/2024 7:50 AM

3 Enrollment keeps declining- utilize the building space we already have. Be fiscally responsible
in making decisions

6/5/2024 9:07 AM

4 N/a 5/23/2024 4:04 PM

5 Along with this question I feel like a referendum to build a gym to host sport tournaments like
the neighboring schools do. The school and charge a small admission fee($5-$10) per person
to help pay for it. Look at Wisconsin dells for instance where they hold these massive
tournaments and create a lot of revenue off admission fees.

5/23/2024 12:28 PM
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The items requested were unnecessary.

It would raise tax dollars too much.

I don't agree with the design plan.

No fundraising was completed to help with the cost.

There are additional performing spaces available.



River Valley Community Survey

9 / 10

56.86%

72.55%

43.14%

13.73%

31.37%

19.61%

29.41%

27.45%

9.80%

Q8
Please choose the items(s) you feel are necessary to replace, remode
or renovate.

Answered: 51
 Skipped: 8

Total Respondents: 51
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The items requested for ADA compliance

The items requested for safety & security

The items requested for facility maintenance

Additional gymnasium space

Work to consolidate to a single campus (ie. Close Plain)

Work to consolidate to a single campus (ie. transition students to the high school)

Improve traffic flow and parking

Improve Tech. Ed. spaces at the high school

None
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# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Your proposed security items make no sense when you have an open campus. I support ADA
improvements for existing restrooms if needed.

6/11/2024 7:54 AM

2 Safety of the children need to be the utmost priority 6/5/2024 9:08 AM

3 Residents are tired of being taxed to death. Very unrealistic to think people want to pay extra
taxes for 20 years. Alot if residents in our district struggle financially as it is so why burden
them even more.

6/4/2024 2:14 PM


